
  
 

Administrative Program Calendar February – June 2023 
(For Even Semesters Classes) 

 

Dates Event 

30th January Session Starts for Even Semester Students 

13th March Assignment I allotted to students 

20th March Assignment I Submission by Students before this date 

27th March – 1st April MST I 

3rd April Compilation of Attendance including MST I Marks in soft form till 3rd April 

5th April Result for MST I declared 

21st April  IT Summit 

24th April Assignment II allotted to students 

1st May Assignment II Submission by Students before this date 

8thMay –13thMay MST II 

16thMay Compilation of Attendance including MSTs in soft form till 29th May 

17th May Result for MST II declared 

18th May Farewell Party 

19th May Last Day of Classes 

22nd May – 10th June  Final End Semester Exams  

12th June Onwards Summer Internships 

22nd July  National Conference 

S. No. Holidays Date Day 

 

Note 1: The SCRs should be submitted to 

Director Madam by Academic Coordinators 

on every30th day of the month.  

Note 2: The Physical Attendance Registers 

should be shown by Academic Coordinators to 

Dean or Director Madam on every 25th day of 

the month. 

Note 3: There will be Faculty meeting with 

Director Madam or Dean on every Friday of 

the Week for Updates on Academic Progress, 

Fees Defaulters, and Students Welfare. 

1. Republic Day 26th January Thursday 

2. Guru Ravidas Jayanti 5th February Sunday 

3.   Maha Shivratri 18th February Saturday 

4.   Holi 8th March Wednesday 

5.   Shahidi Diwas Bhagat Singh  23rd March Thursday 

6.  Ram Navami 30th March Thursday 

7.  Mahavir Jayanti 4th April Tuesday 

8. Good Friday 7th April Friday 

9. Birthday of Guru Nabha Das Ji 8th April Saturday 

10 Vaisakhi/Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April Friday 

11. Parshuram Jayanti/Eid-ul-Fitar 22nd April Saturday 

12. Martydrom Day of Guru ArjanDev Ji 23rd May Tuesday 

13. Kabir Jayanti 4th June Sunday 

14. Id-ul-Zuha / Bakrid 29th June Thursday 

 

(Director)  
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https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/republic-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/guru-ravidas-jayanti
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/maha-shivaratri-shivaratri
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/holi
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/rama-navami
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/mahavir-jayanti
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/vaisakhi
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/ambedkar-jayanti

